91-1068 Puaina Street, Ewa Beach 96706 * $875,000

Beds: 4 MLS#: 202411807, FS Year Built: 1988
Bath: 2/1 Status: Active Under Remodeled:
Contract
Living Sq. Ft.: 1,497 List Date & DOM: 05-23-2024 & 8 Total Parking: 4
Land Sq. Ft.: 3,120 Condition: Above Average Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 112 Frontage: Building: $230,700
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $205/2024 Land: $593,300
Total Sq. Ft. 1,609 Neighborhood: e 6" S0d2 Total: $704,000
Maint./Assoc. $0 / $50 Flood Zone: Zone D - Tool Stories / CPR: Two / No
Parking: 3 Car+, Driveway, Garage, Street Frontage:
Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District View: None

Public Remarks: Welcome home to this 4 bedroom, 2.5 bathroom home with a two car garage and additional driveway
parking. Located in the Soda Creek community of Ewa close to the Ka Ma Kana Alii Mall, Wai Kai at Hoakalei, beaches, dog
park, shopping, restaurants and golf courses. Luxury vinyl plank flooring installed in 2024. The spacious kitchen has stainless
steel appliances. When not outside BBQing on the covered lanai you can be inside staying cool with the 5 split ACs installed in
2021. The leased solar panels and 2 batteries keep power bills low. Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing,
Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Infi

_



https://www.google.com/maps/place/91-1068 Puaina Street ,+Ewa Beach,+HI+96706
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411807&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=910480760000
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=191048076
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202411807&Region=Ewaplain&Price=875000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411807&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411807&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411807&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411807&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411807&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411807&PropertyType=RES#tax

|Address ||Price ||Bd & Bth ||Living / Avg. ||Land | Avg. ||DOM |
[91-1068 Puaina Street |ls875.000 |4 &2 ||1.497 | $585 13,120 | $280 IE |
Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. f:zzssed Q:Tﬁ;;:;d ?::aef sed Ratio ;::o%ele d

91-1068 Puaina Street

5205 | $0 | $50

||$593,300 |[$230,700 |($704,000 |124%|[1988 & NA

91-1068 Puaina Street - MLS#: 202411807 - Welcome home to this 4 bedroom, 2.5 bathroom home with a two car garage
and additional driveway parking. Located in the Soda Creek community of Ewa close to the Ka Ma Kana Alii Mall, Wai Kai at
Hoakalei, beaches, dog park, shopping, restaurants and golf courses. Luxury vinyl plank flooring installed in 2024. The
spacious kitchen has stainless steel appliances. When not outside BBQing on the covered lanai you can be inside staying cool
with the 5 split ACs installed in 2021. The leased solar panels and 2 batteries keep power bills low. Region: Ewa Plain
Neighborhood: Ewa Gen Soda Creek Condition: Above Average Parking: 3 Car+, Driveway, Garage, Street Total
Parking: 4 View: None Frontage: Pool: Community Association Pool Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District Sale
Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info
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